Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 56924 (Fifty six thousand nine hundred twenty four) 38905 (Thirty eight thousand nine hundred five) 54878 (Fifty four thosand eight hundred sevety eight)

New Equipment for Laboratories 43204 (Fourty three thosand two hundred four) 357318 (Three lack fifty seven three hundred eighteen) 16254 (Sixteen thousand two hundred fifty four)

Engineering Workshops 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

1367640 (Thrteen lack sixty seven thousand six hundred
fourty)

5376612 (Fifty three lack seventy six thousand six hundred
twelve)

29415 (Twenty nine thousand four hundred fifteen)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 45818207 (Four crore fifty eight lack eighteen thousand two